Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

S/N: #DJ20K 06006

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 35
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 01/10/2021

TIME: 01:46 AM

10009578

Software version: 4.30-2

30/09/2021 11:47 PM

Method: HbA1c
Rack position: 8
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Peak table - 1D: 10009578

Peak
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Total Area:

R.time Height

0.20 6387
0.29 5866
0.72 2831
0.94 9744
1.39 29632
1.48 503205
1763819

3:00

Area
31480
33085
24723
101146
111287
1462098

Concentration:
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